
Short Endurance Day - 2020-06-13
All Laptimes are available on www.getraceresults.com

13 - 14 June 2020
Result of Session 1
Group 2

Zolder - 4000 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hLaps
51 WOUTER AELTERMAN 1:57.498 3  1 122.564 
58 KEOMA DREIER 2:02.191 7 4.693 2 4.693 117.857 
88 NYS JORDY 2:03.461 5 1.270 3 5.963 116.645 
69 NICK KNEIP 2:06.055 5 2.594 4 8.557 114.247 
61 ROBIN FICK 2:10.985 7 4.930 5 13.487 109.947 
68 PETER HINZMANN 2:12.979 6 1.994 6 15.481 108.296 
87 ALEXANDER SACHEROW 2:16.528 6 3.549 7 19.030 105.476 
85 ARTUR WITTENBECK 2:18.884 6 2.356 8 21.386 103.686 
52 JULIO BASTOS 2:21.184 3 2.300 9 23.686 101.994 
78 DAVY THOONEN 2:23.935 4 2.751 10 26.437 100.055 
84 MARVIN WALTER 2:26.895 3 2.960 11 29.397 98.034 
21 SEBASTIEN MOREAU 2:49.158 4 22.263 12 51.660 85.134 
55 BENJAMIN DE SEILLE 2:49.159 4 0.001 13 51.661 85.134 
70 PASCAL KÖHN 2:54.364 3 5.205 14 56.866 82.594 
60 CHRISTOPHER EICKHOFF  15 0.002 
80 GUNTER den VAN DEN BERGH  16 0.001 
233 Rider 233  17 0.001 

TimekeeperClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:57.498  in lap  3  by  nbr. 51 : WOUTER AELTERMAN ()
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